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Mestre, Domenica 11/01/2026 - 15:46

Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

RIGHETTO AURORA
TELLATIN ALICE
FOGARIN EMMA
MARCON BIANCA
MERCURIO GAIA
VALENTE LISA
CERVELLERA ARIANNA
CADAMURO ASIA ANDREA
CARNIELLI MATILDE
PRISACARU VICTORIA
LUCCA MADDALENA
VOLPATO BEATRICE
BISCOTTI ELISABETTA
PERISSINOTTO ANGELA
DEI CLARA

SANTINI VIRGINIA

BALU GIULIA

PADOVAN VITTORIA
COSTANTIN GLORIA

Serie

Anno

2008
2009
2010
2013
2004
2010
2012
2010
2013
2013
2012
2009
2015
2014
2015
2012
2015
2013
2015

Foglion. 1
11/01/2026

Assoluti Femmine Propaganda

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'

Tempo

01:28.6
01:28.8
01:34.8
01:39.0
01:40.7
01:42.5
01:44.0
01:44.8
01:45.8
01:48.1
01:50.6
01:51.2
01:54.2
01:57.0
02:06.8
02:08.1
02:09.1
02:22.6
ASS

Pti

FG

FG

FG

FG

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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